
Project No:  RFQ No. 2025.01.06 Bid Opening Date: 1/31/2025

Project Name:   MUKILTEO LIBRARY MEETING ROOM WATER DAMAGE REPAIR

Contractor Date Bid Received Time Bid Received Grand Total (A+B+C) Alternates Bid responsive and 
complete with all 

RFQ requirements?
1 Moon Construction 1/31/2025 4:24pm $64,282.93 $10,727.58 Yes
2 Glofi General Contractor 1/31/2025 4:49pm $50,000.00 None No

Recorder of Bid Opening:

BID TABULATION FORM

Joanna Armstrong - Procurement & Contract Specialist


	Sheet1

